
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero Name game jury president: ................................................................

Signature: ...........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

19 63 Total Team
4 8 10 Gordon Stacey
4 16 16 Levesque Annie

16 96 Total Team
15 71 3 Cundy Larissa
42 70 Total Team
22 28 16 Levesque Annie
12 21 10 Gordon Stacey

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

21 68 Total Team
8 19 1 Seilhamer Debora
4 5 5 Alvarez Sarai

13 89 Total Team
13 83 3 Mojica Vilmarie
35 55 Total Team
10 15 9 Cruz Aurea
14 19 1 Seilhamer Debora

Best Scorer 11 39 10 Gordon Stacey14 39 5 Alvarez Sarai

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

31 102 Total Team
7 26 10 Gordon Stacey
6 16 5 Dodds Tiffany

10 38 Total Team
3 5 10 Gordon Stacey
1 2 3 Cundy Larissa
2 58 Total Team
1 8 10 Gordon Stacey
1 6 12 Holness Tasha

13 Total Team
56 198 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

41 97 Total Team
11 24 5 Alvarez Sarai
9 17 17 Ocasio Sheila

16 37 Total Team
5 9 11 Ocasio Karina
3 5 17 Ocasio Sheila
2 73 Total Team
1 18 9 Cruz Aurea
1 7 5 Alvarez Sarai

16 Total Team
75 207 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CAN • Canada 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Smart Tara
3 Cundy Larissa
4 Mahon Tammy
5 Dodds Tiffany
8 Penner Stephanie
9 Cordonier Emely

10 Gordon Stacey
11 Alphonse Nadine
12 Holness Tasha
13 Schaefer Falin
14 Chalmers Shelley
16 Levesque AnnieL L L L

1
4
7
2
5

11
3
5
2
3

Coach:
Assistant:

Miyashita, Naoki (JAP)
Ling, Mike (CAN)

PUR • Puerto Rico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Seilhamer DeboraL
3 Mojica Vilmarie
4 Encarnacion Tatiana
5 Alvarez Sarai
6 Cardona Michelle
8 Cruz Eva
9 Cruz Aurea

10 Velez Vanessa
11 Ocasio Karina
13 Acevedo Dariam
15 Torregrosa Shanon
17 Ocasio Sheila

L L L
6

14

7
9

10

1
12

Coach:
Assistant:

Juan Carlos, Núnez (PUR)
Juan C., Rodriguez (PUR)

Referees: H. Casamiquela (ARG) & G. Nava (MEX)

PUR
CAN 0

3 25
21

25
17

25
18

75
56

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:23 0:25 1:13

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

27 35025/06/2007
Colima
Polideportivo Universitario

Match duration:  Start: 13:00  End: 14:19  Total: 1:19
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
VI Copa Panamerica Femenina Colima, Mexico 2007
Pool B - Preliminary Round


